Supreme Court of the State of New York
Agppellate Division: Second Judicial Department

In the Matter of Applications to Withdraw
Appeals, Cross Appeals, or Proceedings.

M281292
HTR/

DECISION AND ORDER ON APPLICATION

Parties to the following causes have filed applications to withdraw certain appeals, cross appeals,

or proceedings.

Upon the papers filed in support of the applications, it is

ORDERED that the applications are granted and the following appeals, cross appeals, or
proceedings by the applicant(s) set forth below are deemed withdrawn, without costs or disbursements:

Title
Alimov v Triborough Bridge and
Tunnel Authority

Atkinson v Alayev

Brass v Levchuck

Citimortgage, Inc. v Mitchell

Durgasingh v Korfiatis

Globochanskaya v Starrett City Assoc.

Gonzalez v Vanderscraft
Israyy v Cibi, LLC
Leeds v Cholakian

February 4, 2022

Docket No(s).

2021-03861

2021-06698
2021-03686

2019-02848'
2020-08420

2021-05978
2021-04962

2021-05711
2020-03526'

2021-05869
2021-05870
2021-05872

Applicant(s)

Triborough Bridge and Tunnel
Authority
Jimmy K. Moy

Stanislav Alayev

Richard A. Matano
Richard A. Matano, Physician, P.C.

Debra Mitchell

Nirahoo Durgasingh

Starrett City Assoc.
Starrett City, Inc.
Spring Creek Towers
Grenadier Realty Corp.

Ana Gonzalez
Moses David Israyy

Siranush Cholakian
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Title
Leeds v Cholakian
Lubelski v Weiss

Matter of Monsey Lumber & Building
Supply Corp. v Rockland County
Sewer District No. 1

Melton v Sardone

Meme v City of New York
Milky Way II, LLC v Durocher
Parris v Belgrave

Pinnock v Pennant

Radke v Friberg

Reavis v County of Westchester
Synysta v 450 Partners, LLC
Umana v Tower East Condominium

Valencia v Fishkill Woods

Docket No(s).
2021-09473
2021-04012

2020-04200'

2020-04523'

2021-03373
2021-04221
2021-00497'
2021-05998

2021-05805
2021-03244
2021-04269
2021-05355
2021-05434'

ENTER:

Applicant(s)
Siranush Cholakian

Jacob Lubelski
Perli Lubelski

Rockland County Sewer District No. 1
County of Rockland, New York

Billy J. Sardone
All Island Landscaping and Masonry
Design, Inc.

Jean Meme
Milky Way II, LLC
Alfred Parris

Oneil Pinnock
Estate of Jannette L. Ford

Lisa Marie Radke
Tiffany Brook Reavis
Volodmyr Synysta
Juan Umana

Aaron Carreno Valencia

'Denotes that application is made upon stipulation.

February 4, 2022

Maria T. Fasulo
Clerk of the Court
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