Supreme Court of the State of New York Appellate Division: Second Judicial Department

M281292 HTR/

DECISION AND ORDER ON APPLICATION

In the Matter of Applications to Withdraw Appeals, Cross Appeals, or Proceedings.

Parties to the following causes have filed applications to withdraw certain appeals, cross appeals, or proceedings.

Upon the papers filed in support of the applications, it is

ORDERED that the applications are granted and the following appeals, cross appeals, or proceedings by the applicant(s) set forth below are deemed withdrawn, without costs or disbursements:

Title	Docket No(s).	Applicant(s)
Alimov v Triborough Bridge and Tunnel Authority	2021-03861	Triborough Bridge and Tunnel Authority Jimmy K. Moy
Atkinson v Alayev	2021-06698	Stanislav Alayev
Brass v Levchuck	2021-03686	Richard A. Matano Richard A. Matano, Physician, P.C.
Citimortgage, Inc. v Mitchell	2019-02848 ¹ 2020-08420	Debra Mitchell
Durgasingh v Korfiatis	2021-05978	Nirahoo Durgasingh
Globochanskaya v Starrett City Assoc.	2021-04962	Starrett City Assoc. Starrett City, Inc. Spring Creek Towers Grenadier Realty Corp.
Gonzalez v Vanderscraft	2021-05711	Ana Gonzalez
Israyy v Cibi, LLC	2020-03526 ¹	Moses David Israyy
Leeds v Cholakian	2021-05869 2021-05870 2021-05872	Siranush Cholakian

February 4, 2022 MATTER OF APPLICATIONS TO WITHDRAW APPEALS, CROSS APPEALS, OR PROCEEDINGS

Page 1.

Title	Docket No(s).	Applicant(s)
Leeds v Cholakian	2021-09473	Siranush Cholakian
Lubelski v Weiss	2021-04012	Jacob Lubelski Perli Lubelski
Matter of Monsey Lumber & Building Supply Corp. v Rockland County Sewer District No. 1	2020-04200 ¹	Rockland County Sewer District No. 1 County of Rockland, New York
Melton v Sardone	2020-04523 ¹	Billy J. Sardone All Island Landscaping and Masonry Design, Inc.
Meme v City of New York	2021-03373	Jean Meme
Milky Way II, LLC v Durocher	2021-04221	Milky Way II, LLC
Parris v Belgrave	2021-004971	Alfred Parris
Pinnock v Pennant	2021-05998	Oneil Pinnock Estate of Jannette L. Ford
Radke v Friberg	2021-05805	Lisa Marie Radke
Reavis v County of Westchester	2021-03244	Tiffany Brook Reavis
Synysta v 450 Partners, LLC	2021-04269	Volodmyr Synysta
Umana v Tower East Condominium	2021-05355	Juan Umana
Valencia v Fishkill Woods	2021-054341	Aaron Carreno Valencia

ENTER:

Maria 7. Farulo

Maria T. Fasulo Clerk of the Court

¹Denotes that application is made upon stipulation.